e-GENERAL ENGLISH
Time Table of Activities

Facilitators: 
1. Sandra Sembel (sandra.sembel@uph.edu); 
2. Dwi Yulianto Nugroho (dwi.nugroho@uph.edu); 
3. Michael R. Sihombing (Michael.recard@uph.edu)

	Week
	Dates
	Topics
	Activity/Task
	Deadlines

	1
	Jan 11 - 17, 2018
	Course Intro and Course Plan 1
	Video Conference
	Thursday, Jan 11, 2018 (after lunch)

	2
	Jan 18 - 24, 2018
	Diagnostic Test
	Multiple Choice Test
	Wednesday, Jan 24, 2018 (23:59)

	3
	Jan 25 - 31, 2018
	Main ideas
	1. KAT 1.1. Identifying Main ideas
	Monday, Jan 29, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Learning Strategies
	2. KAT 2.1. Discussion Forum 1 
	Tuesday - Wednesday, Jan 30 - 31, 2018 (23:59)

	4
	Feb 1 - 7, 2018
	Supporting details
	1. KAT 1.2. Identifying relevant vs. irrelevant supporting details
	Monday, Feb 05, 2018 (23:59)


	
	
	Informative Speech 1 (Topic and outline)
	2. KAT 3.1. Submit outline for one-minute speech
	Wednesday, Feb 07, 2018 (23:59)

	5
	Feb 8 – 14, 2018
	Vocabulary Strategies

	1. KAT 1.3. Guessing Meanings

	Monday, Feb 12, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Informative Speech 2 (Script)
	2. KAT 3.2. Submit one-minute informative speech script
	Wednesday, Feb 14, 2018 (23:59)

	6
	Feb 15 – 21, 2018
	Pronoun Reference

	1. KAT 1.4. Choosing the most appropriate pronouns
	Monday, Feb 18, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Article for reading and discussion
	2. KAT 2.2. Discussion Forum 2 
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Tuesday - Wednesday, Feb 20 - 22, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Informative Speech 3 (Recording)
	3. KAT 3.3. Submit your one-minute speech recording (Informative Speech)
	Wednesday, Feb 21, 2018 (23:59)

	7
	Feb 22 – 28, 2018
	Simulation Test 1

	1. KAT 1.5. Simulation Test 1

	Feb 26, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Article for reading and discussion
	2. KAT 2.3. Discussion Forum 3 
	Wednesday, Feb 28, 2018 (23:59)

	8
	March 1 – 7, 2018
	MID-TEST: Reading Comprehension (25%) -  Thursday, March 1, 2018

	9
	March 8 – 14, 2018
	Course Plan 2
	1. Video Conference 2
	Thursday, March 08, 2018

	
	
	Making inferences
	2. KAT 1.6. Choosing the best inference (Multiple choice)
	Wednesday, March 14, 2018 (23:59)

	10
	March 15 – 21, 2018
	Paraphrasing
	1. KAT 1.7. Choosing the best paraphrase (Multiple Choice)
	Monday, March 19, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Article for reading and discussion
	2. KAT 2.4. Discussion forum 4 
	Wednesday, March 21, 2018 (23:59)

	11
	March 22 – 28, 2018
	Summarizing
	1. KAT 1.8. Submit summary of an essay (Paragraph writing)
	Monday, March 26, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Persuasive Speech 1 (outline)
	2. KAT 3.4. Submit topic and outline of persuasive speech
	Wednesday, March 28, 2018 (23:59)

	12
	March 29 – April 4, 2018
	Synthesizing

	1. KAT 1.9. Reading and synthesizing an essay (Writing)
	Monday, April 2, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Article for reading and discussion
	2. KAT 2.5. Discussion forum 5 
	Tuesday - Wednesday, April 3 - 4, 2018 (23:59)

	13
	April 5 – 11, 2018
	Persuasive Speech 2 (Script)
	KAT 3.5 Submit One-minute persuasive speech script
	Wednesday, April 11, 2018 (23:59)

	14
	April 12 – 18, 2018
	Persuasive Speech 3 (Recording)
	KAT 3.6. Submit One-minute persuasive speech recording
	Wednesday, April 18, 2018 (23:59)

	15
	April 19 – 25, 2018
	Simulation Test 2
	1. KAT 1.10 Simulation Test 2 (Multiple Choice)
	Monday, April 23, 2018 (23:59)

	
	
	Article for reading and discussion
	2. KAT 2.6. Discussion Forum 6 
	Wednesday, April 25, 2018 (23:59)

	16
	April 26 – 27, 2018
	FINAL TEST
	Multiple Choice
	Friday, April 27, 2018



